Resultatlista
Norrtaljetraffen 3/1

De tre basta cavseti vapengrupp och kiass

Thomas Millgird. Avkarieby Pk 48/17
Ale Nordin Upplands Vasby Psk 48/17
Curt Johansson Siockholms Polisen 4817

Lagtaviing
1. Stockholms Polisen 138/51
2. Salems Pk 137751

3. Sodertalje Pk 135/50
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Klass 3

curt Johansson
Stig Arksand
Henrik Kéck
Willy Palm
Bjdrn Segendorff
Ake Nordin
Anders Tornevik
Per Bergfelt
Thomas Karlsson
Kenneth Gelander
Lars Junberger |,
Hens Narebo
Alfred Arvidsson
Jan Helghe

Leif Ohlsson
Sten-Erik Xassmo
Per Pernholt
Nils-Ola Svensson
Jerry Gelander
Roland Sisask
Jonas Hibner
Peter Siegel
Xjell Larsson
Lasse Bjdrn
Kent Frimodig
Eje Lund
Lennart Adelvik
Einar Carlsson
Bosse Aberg
Rickard Carlen
Klaus Dejler

Klags 2

Ingemar Palmboxg
Lars Hagman
Ronnie Hellstrom
Rainer Stegman
Magnus Koch
Rudolf Komarek
Lennart Dahlberg
Henrik Klein
Anders Koch
Nicklas Sjdgren
Bjorn Ivarsson

Vapengrupo &

Stn 12345678 Trf/Fig P Stm

Stockholms Polisen
Katarina PSF 3
Atlas Copco PK
Stockholms Polisen
Salems PK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Katarina PSF
Sundbybergs PK

Lv 3 SkE
Sundbybergs PK
Huddinge JVF
Spénga-Hasselby PK
Katarina PSF

Atlas Copco PK
Hedemora PK
Stockholms Polisen
Lv 3 skf

PK Svea Ing 1
Sundbybergs PXK
Hellstaviks PSK
Salems PK

Atlas Copcc PX
Kataripa PK
Svartsjd PK
Stockholms FBU
Mdlarhojdens PS
Atlas Copco PK
Grddinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Mdlarhdjdens PS

Svartsjd PK
Hedemora PX
Huddinge JVF
Atlas Copco PK
Katarina PSF
Osseby PX
Bromma PK
Stockholms FBU
Katarina PSF
iBM

Hedemora PK

666606665
66656566
66555666
66565466
66565556
56666456
65666456
655655586
66563456
65565266
65566364
56565536
64660436
66655435
66543646
65536546
65556436
63554556
36556454
53664156
66455145
43465526
44355346
64446244
66325425
63332556
63555043
41354346
42432246
53544033
50112112

65566556
65566446
66655426
64665445
65554346
65554426
54625365
55344356
44555246
55442345
53254236

47/17
46 /17
45/17
a4/17
a4/17
44/17
44 /17
43/17
£41/17
£41/16
41/16
41/15
41/15
40/17
40/16
40/16
40/16
39/18
38/17
37715
36 /1%
35/14
34/1%
34/15
33/16
33/15
31/13
30/15
27/13
27/13
13/ 8

44/16
42/16
40/16
40/15
38/16
37/14
36 /16
35/16
35/15
32/15
30/15

£1
54
55
g6
55
57
57
52
55
58
29
48
55
46
53
54
51
57
3%
2 43
a5
49
49
31
41
52
23
47
50
24

17

52
48
51
41
50
51
35
52
S5
37
42
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Forts klass 2

Paul Lindberg
Lars Svard

Kjell Gustrin
Robert Zettergren
Joakim Brostrém
Crister Osterlund
Stefan Keding
Leif Fardigh
Kent Innerfors
Jan Hansson
Lars Nykvist

Klass 1

Lars Norlander
Thomas Beck
Sidney Holm
Joakim Muller

Gert-Ove andersson

Alf Molin

Daniel Xoch
Tommy Paulsson
Clas Fzdhling
Thomas Trollin
Roger Mickelsson
Mikael Torndal
Anders Badner
Alf Olsson

Klasgs 3

Kurt Jansson
Tomas Hamdldinen
Ove Andersson
Alfred Arvidsson
Tomas Rosengvist
Ulf Westberg
Lennart Rehnstrom
Lena Lindh

Vapencrupp A

stn 12345678 Tri/fig p

Hétuna PK 3
Sundbybergs PK
Atlas Copco PK
Telia IF PS

RP

PK Central

PK Central
Uppsala SSK
Sodertalje PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK

Hedemora PK
Atlas Copco PK
Stockholms LVF
Oz logsberga SKFP
Ly 3 skf

L.O.8 FBU SKF
Katarina PSF
RP

L.0.5 FBU SKF
Djurd HV SKF
Atlas Copco PK
Salems PX

PK Haninge

RP

Vapengrupp B

Alvkarleby PK
Stockholms Polisen
Upplands vVasby PSK
Katarina PSF
Vasteras PS
Alvkarleby PK
Stockholms Polisen
Stockholms Polisen

54353244
52363145
45420414
55024112
14044122
12450113
12243121
14203301
40222013
11340101
10113003

65656346
56465455
45556536
54646336
SA466245
63453436
42335235
34231145
22343135
13252145
32333314
22331216
11415101
33230002

BE666656
66566656
66665655
66556466

66563566

65566456
66565636
46566546

30/18
29/12
24711
20/11
18/11
17/ 9
16 /11
14/10
ia/ 8
11/ 6
9/ &

41/16
20/16
39/16
38/15
36/15
34/15
27/13
23/13
23/13
23/12
22712
20/11
14/ 8
13/ 8

47 /17
46 /17
45/17
44 /17
43 /17
43/17
43/16
42/1%

36
43
29
1g
14
23

5

7
22

o
19

54
36
52
54
4z
55
38
37
44
39
34
46

15

45
46
37
55
50
47
45
52
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Forts klass 3

Mikael Hofsten
Hans Hamberg
Hakan Boman
Anders Tornevik
Kenneth Noren
Lars Sjelin

Stig Berglund
Klaus Dejler
Kerstin Andersson
Bo Andersson
Thomas Millgard
Lars Anser
Kenneth Sdderholm

Klass 2

Magnus Koch
Gunnar Lind
Kenneth Nyman
Lars Koch

RKlaggs i

Henry Joona
Unc Winschex
Karin Olsson
Hans Westman

Kiass V

K-A Gustavsson
Stig Arksand
Bernhard Lesley
Bdrje Alvebrand
Ake Bergroth
Hasse Andersson
Johan Lind

Tore Ekekrans
Sten Jonsson
Roland Ringstedt

Vapengrzupp B

PK Kommunal
Vasteras PS
Sundbybhergs PK
Katarina PSF
Securitas PK
Nynashamns APK
Nynasnamns APK
Malarhdjdens PS
Sddertdlje PK
Sodertidlje PK
‘Alvkaxrleby PK

I 1 SXF
Upplands Vasby PSK

Katarina PsSpg

I ¥ SKF

Upolands Vasby PSK
Katarina PSF

Orlogsberga SKF
Sodertidlje PK
Uppsala SSK
Stockholms Polisen

Vapengrupp C

PK Svea Ing 1
Katarina PSP
Sundbybergs FPK
M&larhdjdens PS
Salems PK

Salems PK

PK Ornen

Upplands Vésby PSK
Lunda SKF

Lidingd SSK

stnl2345678 TrE/fig p st

55645446
66664163
64562545
66653426
65545344
66464226
46245662
65553146
56556233
44366235
66565410
53562333
52260335

66565446
66665526
65463135
26244355

66355646
565843336
45343316
24440336

56666656
65656566
66446666
56665646
56566565
65566545
55544436
36554166
65454336
45651406

39/17
3g/16
3g/15
38/15
36 /17
36/15
35/17
35/16
35/16
33/16
33/14
30/14
26 /12

4z2/17
42/16
33/15
31/15%

41/17
38/15
29 /15
26 /12

46 /17
45/17
44 /17
44717
44717
az2/17
36/17
36/15
36/15
31/13

55
26
45
53
33
47
ls
490
27
38

G
21
44

53
56
38
42

477
50
46
48

57
50
54
51
a4
40
50
51
50
47
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Forts klags

Ake Nilsson
Lars Anser
Ingvar Hansson
Kjell Gustrin
Rune Lindblom
Ake Lindstrdm
Xarl Spetz

Klass D3 "
Monica Brunkvist
Kerstin Andersson
Tina Johansson
Lena Lindh
Elisabeth Hammazr
Eilén Skogqgvist
Hariet Malmberg

Klass Dz

Anita Abrahamsson
Christina Ekekrans
Kajsa Lundmark
Britt-Marie Lundholm
Maria Enocksson
Elisabeth Berglund
Lena Svennbery

Rlass D1

Anecte Brorsson
Karin Olsson
Karin Winscher
Annika Sandberg
Anita Alvebrand
Monica Clevsjd
Seiia Lind
Susanne Larsson
Carina Bengtsson

Vapengrupp C

stn 12345678

PK ESsS Bromma
r I SKP

FOA SKF

Atlas Copco PK
Osseby PK

RP

Osseby PK

b
Sodertélje PK
Sodertdlje PK

PX Svea Ing 1
Stockholms Polisen
Sodertdlje PK
Vasterds PS
Upplands Vasby PSK

Hemv. PK Vasterds
Osseby PK
Malarhdjdens PS
Cnesta PK

I 1 SXF
Nynashamns APK
Lidingd SSK

Svartsido PK
Uppsala SSK
Sddexrtalje PK
Skarps PK
Malarhéjdens PS
Stockholm Amator F
I 1 SKp

¥atarina PSF
Lidingd SsSK

Ingela Gidlund-NilssonStockholm Amatdr F

26254326
45261326
55 559 35
42651243
44134244
43451115
14301334

56566656
66564446
56456346
66564516
63456126
54363516
55663124

56565556
56566356
56466536
65554446
656103535
23543234
32362026

66665526
55553455
52361426
43364214
35342315
21453353
43252324
45244101
34352013
21353106

TrE/fig p stm
30/15 45
29/13 54
28/13 36
27/13 27
26/14 33
24/12 41
19/12 31

45/17 51
41 /17 55
38/17 4%
35/15% 50
33/15 54
33/14 46
32/13 34

td s

43/17 52
42/11 52
41/17 51
39/17 53
22/15 3%
26/13 29
24/10 4y

el el

42/1% 45 B
37/17 41
29/11 49
27/12 31
26/13 41
26/13 26
25/12 34
21712 9
21i/11 21
21/ 8 52
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FPorts klass D1

Hanna Miller
Pernilla Jansson
Lisa Svennberg

Klags 3

Thomas Millgard
Ake Noxdin

curt Johansscon
Hakan Boman
Christer Engstrdm
Leif Ottosson
Bj6rn Nordstrdm
Bijorn Segendorif
Mikael Karlsson
Alfred Arvidsson
Jonas Hubner
Anders Tidstrom
Lennart Rehnstrdm
Yer Pernholt

Timo Valkama

Lars Ohman

Kurt Jansson
Lars Junberger
Jerry Gelander
Thomas Karlsson
Tomas Tomarlt
Krister Persson
¥enneth Soderholm
Tomas Hamdlainen
Nils-Ola Svensson
Mikael Hofsten
Tomas Rosengvist
Ove Andersson
Lennart Adelwvik
Eje Lund

Lars Sjelin

Erik Olsson
Bj&érn Nehl
Pierre de Bourgh
Lasse BjoxIn

Vapengrupp C

stn 12345678 Trf/fig p stm

Orlogsberga SKF
Alvkarleby PK
Lidingd SSK

Alvkarleby PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Stockholms Polisen
wWwundbybergs FPK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Sddertalje PK

SAPK

Salems PX

PK Central
Katarina PSP
Salems PK
Sodert&lje PK
Stockholms Polisen
iwv 3 Skf
Sundbybezrgs PK
Lidingd SSK
Alvkarleby PX
Huddinge JVF
Sundbybergs PK

Lv 3 Skf
Stockholms LVFE
Osseby PX

Uoplands Vasby PSK
Stockholms Polisen
PK Svea Ing 1

PK Kommunzal
Vasteras PS
Upplands Vasby PSK
Atlas Copco PK
Malarhojdens PS
Nynashamns APK
Hallstahammar
Spanga-Hasselby PK
Stockholms Polisen
Svartsjd PK

43342112
44132023
22440133

66666666
66666666
66666666
66666660
65666666
66666566
66666566
66666665
65656666
66565H666
66666466
66666464
56666656
66466566
66664656
66566556
66656556
55663666
66565466
65666366
66665366
56665556
65665556
606606356
65665646
66566636
665656356
66566446
66364565
66566356
£6654656
55655556
66464556
66564456
56566446

20/11
19/11
15/10

43/17
48/17
48717
s4g8/17
47/17
47 /17
47/17
Sl
46 /17
46 /17
46 /17
a6 /17
46 /17
As/17
45 /17
45/17
245/17
45/16
44 /17
44 /17
44/17
44 /17
Ak
44/17
44 /17
44/15
43/17
43/17
43/17
43/16
42 /17
42/17
az2/17
42/17
42/17

12
22
25

57
54
50
49
&5
54
50
46
46
53
58
52
52
53
56
54
47
55
55
4%
56
50
48
52
54
51
53
53
a2z

55

41
49
8
ST
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36
37
38
39
40
£1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
33
56
Ba
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
59
70
71
72

Forits klags 3

Par-Mikael Odsiter
Bo Andersson
Ulf Sterner
Stefan Snell
Henrik Kack
Willy ralm

Adam Marnesen
Sten-2rik Kassmo
Urban Lundstrdém
Ulf Westberg
Géte Lundholm
Kaj Blomgvist
S5tig Nyberg
Peter Siegel
Jonny Hansscn
Einar Carlsson
Leif Ohlsson
Risto Peuhkuri
Per Larsen

Sten Andersson
Kent Frimodig
Stig Berglund
Peter Haden
Hans Hamberyg
Patrik Bjorklund
Jan Stavas

Leif Glantz

Sam Skoog

Rune Nordal
Bjidrn Bogfelt
Kjell Lazrsson
Ronny Jonsson
Patrik Jchansson
Peter Aberg
Jasper Frisk
Birger Svensson
Kenneth Noren

Vapengrupp C

5 Btn 12345678 Trf/fig p stm

Spanga-Hasselby PK
Sodertdlje PX
Stockholms Polisen
Soédertdlije PX
Atlas Copco PX
Stockhoims Polisen
Lidingd SSK
Stockholms Polisen
Milarhéidens PS
Alvkarleby PX
Gnesta PK

PK Svea Ing 1
Spanga-Hiasselby PK
Atlas Copco PK
Alvkarleby PK
Grddinge PSK
Hedemora PK
Sodertdlje PX
SOdertalje PK
Sodertalje PK
Stockhiolms FBU
Nynéshamns APK
Skarps PK

Viasteras Pps
Sddertélje PK
Vastexras PS
Sundbybergs PK

Lv 3 Skf

PKX Haninge

Bromma PX

Katarina PSF

Lunda SKF

SAPK

Lunda SKF

PK Haninge

PK Central
Securitas PK

66466365
66266466
64663656
65662656
66565626
65364566
55664366
54566456
66465445
46565366
56646356
66564446
56556626
56565266
66653546
65445556
66456346
66563536
66564346
65463546
66655443
46563455
66655136
56365336
56536435
46556236
55463626
66663316
36564516
43664336
46563126
44362365
53461266
55542335
05664316
55512415
62432234

42717
42/16
£2/16
42/16
42/16
R d
41/17
41/17
41./17

41r/16

41/16
41/16
41/16
41/15%
41/1%
40/17
40/17
40/17
40/16

=N

35 /16
38/17
38/16
37/16
37/16
37/18
37/18
37/12
36/14
35/16
34/15%
33/15
23/14
32/15
31/12
28/14
26/13

43
53
SHE
a8
55
47
55
51
52
51
56
51
48
48
50
50
3]
55
Sd
33
24
&4
53
49
46
52
56
52
BE
50
55
dé
50
42
56
38
30
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12
13
14
15
1ls
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
32
40
41

Klass 2

Kenneth Karlsson
Jérgen Gustavsson
Per Lundin

Roger Gzdnfeldt
Jorgen 3Bergh
Magnus Koech
Henrik Pexsson
Lars Hagman
Sten Nilsson .
Rolf Malmstyom
Géran Grangvist
Lennart Dahlberg
Ingmar Palmborg
Rolf Lindeldf
Peter Boxrrman
I,ars Norlin
Bans Olof Samuelsson
Mikael Busk
Kent Onerud

Por Ostmark

Jan Hansson
Kenneth Nyman
Kjell Briksson
Lars Arvidsson
Peter Sjdberg
Fredrik von Sterneck
Lage Pettersson
HYans Arenpalm
Leif Lindblad
Thomas Sandgvist
Bosse Ilde

Pekka Urmio
Basti Nauman j:x
anders Friman
Sten Nordgren
Sune Karlsson
Rainer Stegman
W Eriksson

Roy Halién
Daniel Lovdal
Hasse Wilhelmsson

Vapengrupp C

s stn 12345678 Trf/fig p

Osseby PK

RP

Suncdbybergs PX

PX Central
Upplands vésby PSK
Katarina PSF
Hallstaviks PSK
Hedemora PK
Stockholm Amatdr F
PX Ornen
Malarhdjdens PS
Bromma PK
Svartsjdo PK
Stockhiolms Polisen
Gnesta PX

UHF

Hallstaviks I'GX
slvkarleby PX
2lub RUPA

IBM

Bromma PX
Unplands Vésby PSK
L.0O.5 F3U SXF¢@
Stockholm Amator F
Alvkarlieby PK
Danderyd PsSK

L.Q3.5 FBU SKF
Kallhills PK

Lv 2 8kf

Lunda SXF
Upplands Vasby PSK
Kallhdlls PK
Lidingd SSK
Alvkarleby PX

144

Osseby PK

Atlas Copco PK
Danderyd PSK

PK Svea Ing 1
Skarps PK
Securiltas PK

56566666
66665656
66564666
66564656
66665456
56565466
56565556
566664486
66666535
65565356
65654645
56665526
65564356
46666435
65554636
65566426
56554645
56564526
55563546
56565336
65455455
55456446
64664526
64665426
64564635
56553356
65564426
55635635
45564436
45353566
64453546
66644326
56355526
46565425
55461456
55463346
66462336
6E555%54]
56542256
35644436
55553336

46 /17
A6 /17
45/17
44 /17
44717
43/17
43 /17
43/18
43 /16
41/17
41717
41/16
40/17
40/17
40/16
a0/16
40/16
40715
39/17
39/16
39/16
39/15
3%/15
39/15
39/15
38/17
38/16
38/16
37/17
37/16
37/16
17/1%6
37/15
37714
36/16
36/16
36/16
36/16
35/16
35/16
35/16

50
53
47
50
48
47
43
23
47
i2
44
45
4¢
42
49
53
36
49
52
35
43
50
46
50
40
50
43
40
54
50
52
49
45
33
50
52
51

7
52
48
42
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
590
51
52
53
54
55
Se
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Forts klass 2

Jan-Erik Green
Lars Nigell

Roger Karlsson
Tomas Nilsson
Benny Ostlund
Keaneth Sandlund
Christer Osterlund
Harritz Abramsson
Leif Fardigh

Ake Wiklund s
Anders Koch
Bjo6rn Ivarsson
Rudolf Komarek
Bengt Erlandsson
Paul Lindberg
Torb)orn LOfstrom
Mats Stoltz

L.ars Koch

Goran Bulow
Mikael Eriksson
Michael Ingvarsson
Bjdrn Jansson
Jimmy Grahn

Sten Lindstrém
Bjdérn Karlsson
Jan-0Olov Olvsson
Lars Nygvist

Bo Walger

Karl Henrik Styrenius
Stig-Bjorn Soderstrdm

Arne Ostlund

Gert Soderberg
Robert Zettergren
Michael Plantin
bDag Westin

Robert Nilsson
Mats Lodén

Vapengrupp C

stn 12345678

F1l8 SKF
Kallh&lls pPX
PK Haninge
Hallstaviks PSK
Svartsjdé PK
Hallstaviks PSK
PK Central

PK Haninge
Uppsala SSK
Upplands Viasby PsK
Katarina PsF
Hedemora PK
Jsseby PK
Bromma PX
Hatuna PK

R¥®

Akademiska PK
Katarina PSP
oA SKF

RP

Osseby PK

Rp

Lv 3 Skf

PK Central
Stockholms FBU
Lidingd SSK
Bromma PX

FOA SKF

Lv 3 8kf

I 1 SKF
Svartsjd PX

Iv 3 Bkf

Telia IF PS
Lunda SKF
Hatuna PK
Katarina PSF
Osseby PK

55464236
56543426
53564354
53445653
55365524
66452426
55636226
64661426
53565154
63644416
46405356
55534164
52453545
66354315
34264355
63443534
64553135
24663425
56542324
44251456
64354126
54462225
43542416
56460332
32463245
53345045
24452236
52552233
55442134
53406225
46333206
24553305
45354112
44042326
03443405
05625013
22531034

Trf/fig p

35/16
35/16
35/36
35/16
35/1%
35/14
35/14
35/13
34/16
34/14
33/186
33/16
33/15
33/18
32/16
32/15
32/14
32/14
3./%
31/1s
31/13
30/13
29/15
29/15
29/14
29/13
28/14
287314
28/13
27/14
27/13
27/11
25/14
25/13
23/10
22/10
20/11

stm
52
46
36
27
27
56
47
45
28
S0
54
36
37
39
44
39
a7
45
3&£
50
51
49
50
18
47
44
50
22
32
a2
50
44
17
47
43
25
37
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RKlass 1

Martin Andersson
BidIn Hellstzdm
Gert-Qve Andersson
Hakan Johansson
Goran Andersson
Bjdrn Stegring
Pelle Karlsson
Mats Akesten
Mikael Torndal
Magnus Sandgvist
Sidney Holm
Tommy Stobner
Urban Rosdal
Lasse Berg

i Christer Lundvall

Tomas Herkevall
lLars Norlander
Jan-Ake Liljegren
Ulf Persson
Alf ¥olin

Henry Jooha

2 Nicklas Jansson

Bramislav Stokic
Peter Klippberg

R ostberg

Mikael N&slund
Thomas Beck
Bjérn Holm
Kenneth Svennberg
Daniel Koch

Olle Nordgren
Hans Westman
Calle Stenevik
Per Taflin

Peter Hedman
Anders Jonsson
Janos Konyvhas
Hans Alwven
Michael Hallenberg
Marko Huttanen
Stefan Onerud
Joakim Miller

-

Vapengrupp C

stn 12345878

Stockholms Polisen
IBM

Lv 3 Skf

PX Ornen

Sparv. Skyttes
tlas Copco PX
Spanga-Hasselby PK
PK Haninge

Salems PK

Grodinge PSK
Stockholms LVF
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